
wed 4 May Thurs 5 May Friday 6 May Monday 9 May Tuesday 10 May Thursday 12 May
maths lifeskills English Geography Biology Graph Com Maths
nat 5 all levels all levels Higher/Nat 5 Nat 5 all levels

Tues 3 May Wed 4 May Thurs 5 May Friday 6 May Mon 9 May Wed 11 May
maths lifeskills English Geography Biology Graph Com Maths
nat 5 Nat 5 Higher Higher Nat 5 Adv Higher
periods 1 and 2 periods 3 and 4 periods 5 and 6 period 5 and 6 periods 5 and 6 periods 5 and 6

(s1 english to be displaced)
Wed 11 May

Tues 3 May Wed 4 May Thursday 5 May Friday 6 May Maths
English English Geography Biology Higher
Ad Higher Higher Nat 5 Nat 5 periods 1 and 2
periods 6 and 7 periods 5 and 6 periods 3 and 4 periods 2 and 3

se class to be displaced Tuesday 10 May
Thursday 5 May Maths
Geography Nat 5
Adv Higher periods 1 and 2
periods 1 and 2

WEEK (1) WEEK (2)

MASTERCLASSES FOR NAT 5, HIGHER AND ADVANCED HIGHER SUBJECTS PRIOR TO SQA EXAMINATIONS
WEEK (1) WEEK (2)



Friday 13 May Monday 16 May Tuesday 17 May Wed 18 May Friday 20 May
Music French Admin Chemistry History
all levels Higher/Nat 5 Higher Higher/Nat 5 Higher/Nat 5

Department to arrange Friday 13 May Monday 16 May Tuesday 17 May Thursday 19 May
for Thursday 12 May French Admin chemistry History
around Maths exams Higher Higher Higher Higher

periods 3 and 4 periods 3 and 4 periods 6 and 7 periods 3 and 4

Friday 13 May Tuesday 17 May Thursday 19 May
French chemistry History
Nat 5 Nat 5 Nat 5
periods 1 and 2 periods 3 and 4 periods 5 and 6
s1 class to be displaced S2 class to be displaced s1 class to be displaced

WEEK (3)

MASTERCLASSES FOR NAT 5, HIGHER AND ADVANCED HIGHER SUBJECTS PRIOR TO SQA EXAMINATIONS
WEEK (3)



HOLIDAY
Monday 23 May Tuesday 24 May Wed 25 May Friday 27 May Friday 27 May Monday 30 May
RE Physics Drama Bus Management Computing Mod St
Higher all levels Nat 5 Nat 5/Higher Nat 5/Higher Higher

HOLIDAY
to be arranged Monday 23 May Tuesday  24 May Thurs 26 May Thurs 26 May to be arranged

Physics Drama Bus Management computing
Ad Higher Nat 5 Higher Higher
periods 1 and 2 Periods 3 and 4 periods 3 and 4 periods 2 and 3

s1 class to be displaced s3 class to be displaced
Monday 23 May Wed 25 May Thurs 26 May
Physics Bus Management computing
Higher Nat 5 Nat 5
periods 3 and 4 periods 1 and 2 periods 6 and 7

Monday 23 May
Physics
Nat 5
Periods 6 and 7
s1 class to be displaced

WEEK (4) HOLIDAY WEEKEND

MASTERCLASSES FOR NAT 5, HIGHER AND ADVANCED HIGHER SUBJECTS PRIOR TO SQA EXAMINATIONS
WEEK (4) HOLIDAY WEEKEND



WEEK 5 WEEK 5
Tues 31 May Friday 3 June
Art PE
Nat 5/Higher Higher

WEEK 5 WEEK 5
Thurs 26 May to be arranged
art 30 PUPILS
higher
periods 1 and 2

Thursday 26 May
art
nat 5
periods 6 and 7
s3 class to be displaced
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MASTERCLASSES FOR NAT 5, HIGHER AND ADVANCED HIGHER SUBJECTS PRIOR TO SQA EXAMINATIONS


